
BOWLER AVG Points Pinfall TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Gene Rivers 204.67 75 7843 RINGERS 3,000.00$   GAME 1
Dave Lile 221.75 Cannons 215

Mike Ballard 227.17 Masterminds 181

2 Phil Bailey 211.50 82 7870 ALPHA MAX 2,325.00$   GAME 2
Doug Barron 214.33 Cannons 220

Hank Jordan 230.00 Exiles 210

3 Roger West 213.00 71 7736 CANNONS 2,025.00$   GAME 3
Pete Seibel 204.75 Cannons 203

Derek Williams 226.92 Ringers 225

4 Bill Keenan 216.50 73 7495 EXILES 1,725.00$   GAME 4
Ron Boroff 216.42 Ringers 213

Jeff Janssen 191.67 Alpha Max 195

5 Bruce Michaelson 200.42 68 7742 MASTERMINDS 1,500.00$    

Doug Hayes 207.67
Rick Lawrence 237.08

6 Dean Davis 195.83 66 7250 DANGER ZONES 1,050.00$   
Paul Pender 198.00
Terry Davis 210.25

7 Randy Summers 208.50 64 7932 INFERNOS
Jim Stephens 224.00
Phil Kepner 228.50

8 David Rountree 219.83 64 7784 ATTACK ZONES
John Shuffler 209.42
David Smith 217.75

9 Jesse Jackson 191.75 62 7698 STRIKE KINGS
Bill Nichols 199.83
John Burkett 233.25

10 Colin Kyle 188.75 62 7587 MYSTICS
Blane Adkins 220.25
Rick Mann 223.25

11 Nate Griffin 198.00 61 7734 MEANSTREAKS
Neil Bronstein 227.17
Thomas Gwin 219.33

12 Dale Eagle 206.76 58 7658 IGNITERS
Mike Warren 218.50
Pete Thomas 209.58

13 Steve McBride 203.67 58 7510 GOLIATHS
Butch Calvert 210.33  

Scott Craddock 211.83
14 Sam Magill 203.42 55 7695 EINSTEINS  

Mark Cozart 207.75
Rick Cheshier 230.75

15 A.C. Adam 192.83 55 7509 KARMAS  

Rick Minier 223.75
Mark Busscher 209.17

16 Pat Currie 194.42 54 7476 INTELLECTS
Rudy Garcia 191.42
Bill Uthoff 228.83

17 Sal Grieco 187.42 48 7249 FANATICS
Jerry Eddy 192.33
Jack Soria 223.50

18 Fred Van Haasen 189.00 44 7417 SLINGSHOTS  

Willie Wells 214.08
Jim Carter 215.00

19 40 7200 WIDOW

20 Dave Dupont 188.00 40 6502 BEATDOWNS
Daniel Adkins 203.17
Wyatt Moore 200.67
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BOWLERS G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G 7 G 8 G 9 G 10 G 11 G 12 12 Game total AVG
1 Sal Grieco 201 169 171 169 220 178 199 205 213 176 163 185 2249 187.42
1 Jerry Eddy 134 191 182 226 234 252 214 191 170 172 161 181 2308 192.33
1 Jack Soria 205 238 225 277 207 221 237 246 212 206 174 234 2682 223.50
2 Colin Kyle 190 179 175 190 180 180 218 172 211 187 211 172 2265 188.75
2 Blane Adkins 184 256 210 183 204 223 204 230 212 276 218 243 2643 220.25
2 Rick Mann 245 224 239 196 191 237 245 246 183 216 210 247 2679 223.25
3 Randy Summers 225 214 178 206 214 233 205 224 202 218 191 192 2502 208.50
3 Jim Stephens 224 201 221 193 238 238 248 257 258 232 197 181 2688 224.00
3 Phil Kepner 212 266 269 195 217 224 238 195 216 237 236 237 2742 228.50
4 David Rountree 202 203 196 232 221 169 279 223 222 225 187 279 2638 219.83
4 John Shuffler 221 246 228 196 193 198 233 235 220 171 194 178 2513 209.42
4 David Smith 236 210 257 195 222 199 227 228 279 181 209 170 2613 217.75
5 Phil Bailey 226 256 190 240 236 201 202 244 193 203 158 189 2538 211.50
5 Doug Barron 203 245 243 225 181 180 148 223 237 237 203 247 2572 214.33
5 Hank Jordan 223 226 209 194 265 233 193 257 255 223 225 257 2760 230.00
6 Bruce Michaelson 168 215 183 170 182 187 202 184 224 236 221 233 2405 200.42
6 Doug Hayes 190 201 191 169 238 176 238 237 236 221 170 225 2492 207.67
6 Rick Lawrence 236 228 204 201 175 269 268 248 289 258 268 201 2845 237.08
7 Pat Currie 160 195 187 192 228 234 147 185 234 232 168 171 2333 194.42
7 Rudy Garcia 211 171 177 204 181 172 218 215 224 212 160 152 2297 191.42
7 Bill Uthoff 209 258 212 201 233 222 222 169 244 269 240 267 2746 228.83
8 Steve McBride 191 183 190 197 213 179 206 201 225 167 277 215 2444 203.67
8 Butch Calvert 175 181 209 186 237 267 207 177 236 265 201 183 2524 210.33
8 Scott Craddock 226 211 185 198 222 202 196 168 225 225 247 237 2542 211.83
9 Dave Dupont 199 195 193 202 184 195 137 203 181 175 192 0 2056 171.33
9 Daniel Adkins 224 170 194 236 170 191 195 246 221 176 215 0 2238 186.50
9 Wyatt Moore 211 233 225 195 202 208 191 160 221 179 183 0 2208 184.00

10 Nate Griffin 185 199 179 220 179 198 224 180 203 192 174 243 2376 198.00
10 Neil Bronstein 167 259 224 238 166 259 234 191 265 218 247 258 2726 227.17
10 Thomas Gwin 269 256 192 212 229 258 191 197 191 242 193 202 2632 219.33
11 Sam Magill 234 190 216 168 248 209 191 203 188 213 181 200 2441 203.42
11 Mark Cozart 205 205 194 193 224 209 222 223 215 215 197 191 2493 207.75
11 Rick Cheshier 237 168 245 277 222 230 257 203 207 268 223 232 2769 230.75
12 Fred Van Haasen 154 206 200 227 190 158 219 173 201 189 191 160 2268 189.00
12 Willie Wells 258 173 248 192 224 213 221 251 159 202 247 181 2569 214.08
12 Jim Carter 203 270 208 179 209 214 199 223 212 224 224 215 2580 215.00
13 Dean Davis 232 198 161 131 164 213 204 207 234 194 208 204 2350 195.83
13 Paul Pender 226 259 220 179 177 162 220 150 178 240 187 178 2376 198.00
13 Terry Davis 246 225 148 216 225 187 182 258 153 246 202 235 2523 210.25
14 A.C. Adam 179 207 195 168 206 162 205 194 201 188 225 184 2314 192.83
14 Rick Minier 253 216 223 184 268 196 267 236 202 231 199 210 2685 223.75
14 Mark Busscher 218 173 257 234 168 205 245 193 218 204 184 211 2510 209.17
15 Jesse Jackson 202 174 208 189 205 216 180 195 158 215 201 158 2301 191.75
15 Bill Nichols 216 247 194 233 202 169 25 203 218 279 184 228 2398 199.83
15 John Burkett 203 192 190 279 220 268 257 233 268 208 244 237 2799 233.25
16 Gene Rivers 221 153 194 218 213 214 186 243 204 179 209 222 2456 204.67
16 Dave Lile 238 202 247 166 238 213 241 258 213 205 246 194 2661 221.75
16 Mike Ballard 205 254 239 235 278 224 202 224 211 246 190 218 2726 227.17
17 Roger West 214 257 224 184 220 183 227 235 194 171 202 245 2556 213.00
17 Pete Seibel 168 238 256 195 205 195 217 158 147 208 247 223 2457 204.75
17 Derek Williams 186 206 204 256 256 258 247 224 215 214 221 236 2723 226.92
18 Bill Keenan 268 216 190 182 208 277 198 220 200 243 206 190 2598 216.50
18 Ron Boroff 213 198 236 216 267 196 179 210 201 179 223 279 2597 216.42
18 Jeff Janssen 142 181 218 203 190 168 198 203 207 224 169 197 2300 191.67
19 Dale Eagle 219 213 204 210 215 195 234 182 207 218 195 189 2481 206.75
19 Mike Warren 207 257 182 228 234 205 216 258 182 217 221 215 2622 218.50
19 Pete Thomas 178 204 180 236 216 175 267 201 212 245 202 199 2515 209.58
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